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Are you experiencing any of these with your current supplier?

10 Common Client Issues

Poor Customer Service Backorders Slow Deliveries Too Many Vendors Rising Costs

Minimum Order Fee

No Account Representation  Minimum Order Fees Not Easy to Use Returns Billing issues

We help you solve these
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Air Duster BSN24306 $27.72
Ballpoint Pen ITA36175 $2.81 4
Ballpoint Pen ITA36176 $2.81 4
Ballpoint, Pen BICGSM11BK $1.59 4
Ballpoint, Pen BICGSM11BE $1.59 4
Ballpoint, Pen BICGSM11RD $1.59 4
Non-Acute MIICURO800RB $7.28 5
Battery, 9V EVEEN22 $24.00 5
Battery, AA EVEEN91 $10.88 5
";F_m@
Battery, AAA EVEEN92 $10.88 5
tﬁf‘ﬁ?f\,w‘/,
- Battery, C EVEEN93 $14.75 5
— Battery, D EVEEN95 $16.30 5]



I ) B

Binder, View 1"

Binder, View 2"

Calculator Roll

Cleaner Dish Detergent

Cleaner, All-Purpose

Cleaner, All-Purpose

Cleaner, Bleach

Broom, Angle

Cleaner,

Degreaser/Disinfectant

Cleaner, Dish Liquid

Cleaner, Dishwashing

Detergent

Cleaner, Disinfectant
Spray

Cleaner, Dust Mop

AVEO05710

AVE05730

TOP7280

PGC80675CT

CLO35419CT

SMP11001

CLO30966CT

GJO09570

CLO31220

PGC45112CT

GJO99675

CLO38504CT

GJO02331
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$2.19

$3.99

$0.99

$40.83

$38.73

$15.29

$25.52

$7.51

$3.87

$56.49

$5.91

$86.91

$15.56

o>

o

(o)}

[op}

[op}

I~

I~

I~

I~

I~

I~

|co



I S ) S

Cleaner, Dust Mop Reéfill GJ024500 $8.85
% Cleaner, Floor ZPEZUNEUT128 $14.00 8
=
Cleaner, Floor Squeegee ETO1628 $5.77 8
/
Cleaner, Floor Squeegee ETO54024 $18.31 8
Cleaner, Glass Cleaner GJO99670 $5.80 8
Cleaner, Glass Cleaner SJUN696503 $51.48 9
Cleaner, Laundry PGC40217CT $123.84 9
Detergent
Cleaner, Mophead GJOSBL5B $5.88 9
u Cleaner, Polish SJN301168 $42.85 9
T
Cleaner, Sponge MMM426 $7.17 9
X Cleaner, Sprayer Bottle IMP350245802 $6.59 9
)
Cleaner, Toilet Bowl CLOO00031CT $49.75 10
Cleaner, Wipes HOS536605DZBX $44.43 10
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Cleaner, Wipes

Cleaner, Wipes

Cleaner, Wipes

Cleaner, Wipes,

Disinfectant

Clip, Binder

Clip, Binder

Clip, Binder

Clip, Binder

Clip, Binder

Clip, Paper

Clip, Paper

Clip, Paper

Clipboard

GJO39506

KCC91371EA

KCC75260

CLO30208

BSN36552

BSN36551

BSN65364

BSN36550BX

BSN36550

BSN53366

BSN65638

BSN65639

BSN01861
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$13.90

$17.59

$18.45

$19.99

$1.99

$0.71

$0.23

$3.60

$0.35

$7.24

$1.55

$7.99

$2.59
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Copy & Multipurpose BSN36593 $75.07
Paper
Copy & Multipurpose AZCTN $42.99 12
Paper
Correction Tape ITA60233 $7.06 12
Creamer, Liquid NES35070 $22.99 13
PEEETA
= S
Creamer, Liquid NES35120 $23.81 13
PEEEAR
EFL
g Creamer, Liquid ITD100718 $24.37 13
. Cup, Foam DCC8J8CT $59.99 13
gg Cup, Hot GJO11260CT $80.00 13
% Cup, Hot GJO11256 $3.61 13
L[
b Cup, Hot DXE2338WS $6.73 14
=
- Cup, Hot GJO10316 $8.79 14
=
E, Cup, Hot GJO11255BD $17.75 14
Cup, Lid GJO19052 $8.97 14
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Drink, Coffee GMT6501 $15.99
Drink, Coffee GMT6111 $16.80 14
Drink, Ground Coffee NES25573 $227.99 15
Drink, Hot Chocolate NES10343 $59.99 15
Drink, K-Cup GMT6520 $15.99 15
Drink, Sugar SMU50319CT $22.71 15
Drink, Sugar Substitute SMU50150CT $32.67 15
Drink, Tea BTC00388 $4.08 15
3 Drink, Tea LIPTJL00291 $7.59 16
)
Drink, Water NGR0524 $4.50 16
B Drink, Water NLE194627 $4.99 16
CREPEER
‘ Ear Plugs MMM3121252 $39.91 16
N
@
Envelope BSN42120 $53.07 16
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Envelope

Envelope

Tissue, Facial

Floor Brush

Folder, Top Tab

Folder, Top Tab

GLUE STICK

GLUE STICK

Hand Sanitizer

Hand Sanitizer

Hanging Folders

Hanging Strips & Hooks

Highlighter

BSN36663

BSN42206

GJ0O26085

BMJBO7WRWNRG6

1

BSN65779

BSN65776

AVEO00166

AVE00196

DIA01585

G0OJ363912

PFX37215

MMM17201ES

ITA30004
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$18.99

$24.99

$44.99

$25.99

$25.99

$0.32

$0.99

$50.21

$3.99

$13.99

$3.29

$5.99

I ) B



I ) B

Hot Cup Lid DXE9538DX $18.93
Hot Drink NES26791 $18.60 19
Index, 5-tab AVE11465 $0.50 19
Label AVE30600 $10.99 19
Label AVE30603 $14.99 19
Legal Pad, Jr BSN63107 $9.43 19
m: Legal Pad, Jr BSN63110 $9.43 20
B
"’
L‘Hﬂ; Legal Pad, Legal BSN63109 $25.79 20
g
- Legal Pad, Letter BSN63105 $13.60 20
Legal Pad, Letter BSN63108 $13.61 20
Lens Cleaner BAL8574GM $12.24 20
£ Liner, Trash Can GJO01757 $53.01 20
o
h\:?_’;?
Q’
;@3 Liner, Trash Can GJO01014 $36.90 21
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i Liner, Trash Can GJ002861 $65.50
G Liner, Trash Can EJOHD242408 $28.99 21
2
f 7 Liner, Trash Can EJOHD404822 $43.99 21
L [r[
Sweetener MRINUT20015448 $30.83 21
Manual Dispenser GOJ720001 $17.33 21
ERASERS SAN81803 $2.85 22
3
Marker, Dry Erase Kit SAN80653 $8.76 22
Marker, Highlighter ITA33323 $5.99 22
Marker, Highlighter ITA33322 $5.99 22
Marker, Highlighter ITA33321 $5.99 22
Marker, Highlighter ITA33324 $5.99 22
Marker, Highlighter ITA36181 $4.29 23
Marker, Highlighter ITA36184 $4.29 23
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Marker, Highlighter ITA36185 $4.29
Marker, Highlighter ITA36182 $4.29 23
Marker, Highlighter ITA36183 $4.29 23
Marker, Highlighter SAN25876PP $4.44 23
Marker, Permanent ITA30016 $3.35 24
Marker, Permanent SAN38264PP $4.79 24
Marker, Permanent SAN30051 $1.39 24
o= Markers SAN30001 $11.55 24
/ Marker, Permanent SAN30002 $8.59 24

Ve

W Markers, Dry Erase ITA18297 $2.99 24
Memo Pad BSN65900 $9.99 25
Mesh Cup LLR84150 $1.99 25
Mesh Pen Cup LLR84149 $4.99 25
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Notebook

Notebook

Packaging Tape

Pain Reliever

Pain Reliever

Paper, roll

Pen, Ballpoint

Pen, Ballpoint

Pen, Ballpoint

Pen, Ballpoint

Pen, Ballpoint

Pen, Gel

Pen, Gel

MEA05222

SPR83254

BSN32946

GKC16902

LIL97477

BSN28650

ZEB22210

ZEB22220

PAP3331131C

PAP3311131C

PAP3321131C

PIL31020

PIL31021
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$1.59

$2.09

$12.87

$26.01

$20.57

$9.70

$4.41

$4.41

$1.69

$1.69

$1.69

$16.99

$16.99
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Safety Glasses CRWBK110 $1.25
- Sanitizing Wipes G0J902210 $6.87 27
-y
&
% Scissors SPR25225 $1.59 28
B Scissors SPR25226 $1.59 28
/
Sheet Protector BSN32357 $3.99 28
= Soap, Dispenser Refill GO0J722004CT $53.07 28
-
==
Soap, Liquid Refill GJO03109 $6.45 28
Soap, Shampoo & Body G0OJ2152 $109.25 28
Stapler BSN62835 $3.29 29
Staples BSN65651 $4.16 29
Staples UNV79000 $1.29 29
Sticky Note BSN16493 $4.00 29
Sticky Note MMM65412SSCY $17.49 29
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Sticky Note BSN16500 $2.29
Sticky Note BSN36610 $2.19 30
L
Sticky Note BSN36614 $5.99 30
Sticky Note BSN36612 $3.99 30
4!51:'/74:
Sticky Note BSN16501 $7.99 30
Y Sugar Substitute GJO70468 $9.81 30
z’.%ii
Table Napkin GJO11254 $4.47 30
Tableware, Plate GJO10320CT $59.11 31
Tableware, Bowl DXESXB12WS $20.00 31
_ Tableware, Bowl DXESX20PATH $101.31 31
&
&?
Tableware, Fork GJO30400 $19.69 31
Forks GJ0O0010430 $2.30 31
* Tableware, Fork DXEFM507 $4.89 31
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Tableware, Knife GJO30401 $18.93
Tableware, Knife GJO10431 $4.06 32
\ ,f&\ Tableware, Knife DXEKM507 $4.89 32
=
Plates, Paper AJMPP9GREWH $29.69 32
Tableware, Plate DXESXP9PATH $21.09 32
Tableware, Plate GJO10232 $8.09 32
| Tableware, Plate DXESXP6WSCT $26.95 33
Plates, Paper GJO10320 $13.99 33
Tableware, Spoon GJO30402 $18.83 33
Tableware, Spoon GJO10432 $4.06 33
Tableware, Spoon DXETM507 $4.89 33
Tape BSN43575 $11.30 33
g

& Tape BSN32952 $0.99 34
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Tape, Dispenser BSN32954 $2.19

Tape, Gun SPR68535 $21.99 34

Tape, Packaging MMM37102CR $1.59 34
Tissue, Bath GJ02540096 $49.99 34
Tissue, Bath GJO2508080 $60.29 34
Tissue, Bath SOL21724 $64.99 35
Tissue, Bath TRK2465110 $74.71 35
Tissue, Facial MRC2930 1.49 35
Tissue, Facial PGC84405 $1.50 35
Tissue, Facial PGC84405CT $29.99 35
o Tissue, Facial SOL11513 $28.79 35
G
Top Tab File Folder BSN17526 $15.84 36
Top Tab File Folder BSN17525 $12.85 36

3-14



S L S )

Towel, Center Pull STF410079 $42.09
RS m
Towel, Multifold TRKMK520A $33.10 36
pr— Towels, Kitchen PGC74682 $18.05 36
=— Towel, Roll GPC27385CT $49.99 36
| *]
E:m-- 1 Towel, Roll PGC74651 $11.07 37
i /@ [f |
eszentiols |
Tissue, Bath PGC04177 $9.95 37
Toner HEWCF226A $123.28 37
Toner, Laser HEWCF226X $226.95 37
Toner HEWCF258A $103.10 37
Toner, Laser HEWCF281A $198.45 37
Toner, Laser HEWW2020A $88.25 38
Toner, Laser HEWW2021A $114.85 38
Toner, Laser HEWW2022A $115.85 38
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Toner, Laser HEWW2023A $116.85
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Air Duster
ltem: BSN24306
Price: $27.72 PK/6

Ballpoint Pen
ltem: ITA36175
Price: $2.81 DZ

Ballpoint Pen
Item: ITA36176
Price: $2.81 DZ

Ballpoint, Pen
ltem: BICGSM11BK
Price: $1.59 DZ

Ballpoint, Pen
Item: BICGSM11BE
Price: $1.59 DZ

Ballpoint, Pen
ltem: BICGSM11RD
Price: $1.59 DZ

Business Source Power Duster - 10 oz
- Moisture-free, Ozone-safe - 6 / Pack
- Multi

Integra Rubber Grip Retractable Pens
- Medium Pen Point - 1 mm Pen Point
Size - Retractable - Black - Black
Barrel - 1 Dozen

Integra Rubber Grip Retractable Pens
- Medium Pen Point - 1 mm Pen Point
Size - Retractable - Blue - Blue Barrel
- 1 Dozen

BIC Round Stic Ballpoint Pens, Black,
1/DZ

BIC Round Stic Ballpoint Pens, Blue,
1/DZ

BIC Round Stic Ballpoint Pens, Red,
1/DZ




Non-Acute
ltem: MIICURO8S00ORB
Price: $7.28 BX

Battery, 9V
ltem: EVEEN22
Price: $24.00 BX/12

Battery, AA
ltem: EVEEN91
Price: $10.88 BX/24

Battery, AAA
ltem: EVEEN92
Price: $10.88 BX/24

Battery, C
ltem: EVEEN93
Price: $14.75 BX/12

Battery, D
Item: EVEEN95
Price: $16.30 BX/12

Curad Seal Bandages Variety Pack

Energizer Industrial Alkaline 9V
Batteries, 12 pack - For Multipurpose -
9V -9V DC - Alkaline - 12 / Box

Energizer Industrial Alkaline AA
Batteries, 24 pack - For Multipurpose -
AA-1.5V DC - 2779 mAh - Alkaline -
24 | Box

Energizer Industrial Alkaline AAA
Batteries, 24 pack - For Multipurpose -
AAA - 1.5V DC - 1250 mAh - Alkaline
- 24 /| Box

Energizer Industrial Alkaline C
Batteries - For Multipurpose - C - 8350
mAh - 1.5V DC - 12/ Box

Energizer Industrial Alkaline D
Batteries - For Multipurpose - D - 2050
mAh - 1.5V DC - 12/ Box




Binder, View 1"
Iltem: AVEO5710
Price: $2.19 EA

Binder, View 2"
ltem: AVEO5730
Price: $3.99 EA

Calculator Roll
Iltem: TOP7280
Price: $0.99 RL

Cleaner Dish Detergent
ltem: PGC80675CT
Price: $40.83 CT/125

Cleaner, All-Purpose
Item: CLO35419CT
Price: $38.73 CT/3

Cleaner, All-Purpose
Item: SMP11001
Price: $15.29 EA

Binder - 1 inch / Black w/clear view
covers for inserts

Binders - 2 inch / Black w/clear view
covers for inserts

Calculator Paper Rolls, 2 1/4" x 160’

Cascade ActionPacs Original Dish
Detergent - Fresh Scent - 125 / Carton
- White, Green

CloroxPro™ Pine-Sol All Purpose
Cleaner - Concentrate Liquid - 144 fl
0z (4.5 quart) - Lemon Fresh Scent - 3
/ Carton - Yellow

Simple Green All-purpose Cleaner
Concentrate - Concentrate Liquid -
128 fl 0z (4 quart) - 1 Each - Green

" ELE pInG |
LEAN BUIL E




Cleaner, Bleach
ltem: CLO30966CT
Price: $25.52

Broom, Angle
ltem: GJO09570
Price: $7.51 EA

Cleaner, Degreaser/Disinfectant
Item: CLO31220
Price: $3.87

Cleaner, Dish Liquid
Item: PGC45112CT
Price: $56.49

Cleaner, Dishwashing Detergent
ltem: GJO99675
Price: $5.91

Cleaner, Disinfectant Spray
Item: CLO38504CT
Price: $86.91

CloroxPro™ Germicidal Bleach -
Concentrate Liquid - 121 fl 0z (3.8
quart) - 3/ Carton - Clear

Angle Broom - Polyvinyl Chloride
(PVC) Bristle - 47" Handle Length -
54.5" Overall Length - Steel Handle - 1
Each - Yellow

Formula 409 Multi-Surface Cleaner -
Spray - 32 fl oz (1 quart) - Original
Scent - 1 Each - White, Red

Dawn Manual Dishwashing Liquid -
Liquid - 38 fl oz (1.2 quart) - 8 / Carton
- Blue

Genuine Joe Dish Detergent -
Concentrate Liquid - 38 fl 0z (1.2
quart) - Lemon Scent - 1 Each -
Yellow

Clorox Commercial Solutions
Disinfecting Aerosol Spray - Spray -
19 fl oz (0.6 quart) - Fresh Scent - 12/
Carton




Cleaner, Dust Mop
ltem: GJO02331
Price: $15.56

Cleaner, Dust Mop Refill
ltem: GJO24500
Price: $8.85

Cleaner, Floor
ltem: ZPEZUNEUT128
Price: $14.00

Cleaner, Floor Squeegee
Item: ETO1628
Price: $5.77

Cleaner, Floor Squeegee
Item: ETO54024
Price: $18.31

Cleaner, Glass Cleaner
ltem: GJO99670
Price: $5.80

Dust Mop Snap-on Wood Handle - 60"
Length - 1.50" Diameter - Natural,
Silver - Wood - 1 Each

Disposable Dust Mop Refill - 5" Width
x 24" Length - Synthetic - 1Each

Zep Concentrated Neutral Floor
Cleaner - Concentrate Liquid - 128 fl
0z (4 quart) - 1 Each - Blue

Ettore Floor Squeegee Wooden Pole
Handle - 54" Length - 1" Diameter -
Natural - Wood - 1 Each

Ettore Straight Steel Floor Squeegee -
24" Rubber Blade - Durable, Sturdy,
Changeable Blade, Rust Proof, Long
Lasting - Steel Gray

Genuine Joe Ammoniated Glass
Cleaner - Concentrate Liquid - 32 fl oz
(1 quart) - 1 Each - Blue




Cleaner, Glass Cleaner
Iltem: SUN696503
Price: $51.48

Cleaner, Laundry Detergent

ltem: PGC40217CT
Price: $123.84

Cleaner, Mophead
Iltem: GJOSBL5B
Price: $5.88

Cleaner, Polish
Iltem: SUN301168
Price: $42.85

Cleaner, Sponge
Item: MMM426
Price: $7.17

Cleaner, Sprayer Bottle
Item: IMP350245802
Price: $6.59

Windex® Glass Cleaner with
Ammonia-D - Liquid - 128 fl oz (4
quart) - 1 Each - Blue

Tide Liquid Laundry Detergent -
Concentrate Liquid - 92 fl 0z (2.9
quart) - Original Scent - 4 / Carton -
Blue

Genuine Joe Wide Band Small
Mophead - Rayon, Cotton, Rayon,
Fiber - 1Each

Pledge Lemon Enhancing Polish -
Spray - 14.2 fl 0z (0.4 quart) - Lemon
Scent - 1 Each - White

Scotch-Brite Heavy-Duty Scrub
Sponges - 2.8" Height x 4.5" Width x
0.6" Depth - 6/Pack - Green, Yellow

Impact Products Trigger Sprayer
Bottle - 8.13" Hose - Adjustable
Nozzle - 3 / Pack - Blue, White

TrEomaL

tm.- HEAVY DUTY
a SCRUB SPONGES
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" for Stuck-on Messes T




Cleaner, Toilet Bowl
ltem: CLO00031CT
Price: $49.75 CT/12

Cleaner, Wipes
ltem: HOS536605DZBX
Price: $44.43

Cleaner, Wipes
Item: GJO39506
Price: $13.90

Cleaner, Wipes
Item: KCC91371EA
Price: $17.59

Cleaner, Wipes
Item: KCC75260
Price: $18.45

Cleaner, Wipes, Disinfectant

ltem: CLO30208
Price: $19.99

Clorox Commercial Solutions Manual
Toilet Bowl Cleaner w/ Bleach - Gel -
24 fl 0z (0.8 quart) - Fresh Scent - 12/
Carton - Clear

Hospeco Counter Cloths - Cloth - 14"
Width x 17" Length - White

Microfiber Cloth - Cloth - 16" Width x
16" Length - 12 / Bag - Blue

Power Clean ProScrub Pre-Saturated
Wipes, Cloth, 9.5 x 12, Citrus Scent,
Green, 75/Bucket

Scott Rags In A Box™ - Wipe - 9"
Width x 12" Length - 200 / Box - White

Clorox Wipes

10
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Clip, Binder
ltem: BSN36552
Price: $1.99

Clip, Binder
ltem: BSN36551
Price: $0.71

Clip, Binder
ltem: BSN65364
Price: $0.23

Clip, Binder

ltem: BSN36550BX

Price: $3.60

Clip, Binder
ltem: BSN36550
Price: $0.35

Clip, Paper
Item: BSN53366
Price: $7.24

Business Source Fold-back Binder
Clips - Large - 2" Length x 2" Width -
1" Size Capacity - 1Dozen - Black -
Steel

Business Source Fold-back Binder
Clips - Medium - 1.3" Length x 1.3"
Width - 0.63" Size Capacity - 1Dozen -
Black - Steel

Business Source Fold-back Binder
Clips - Mini - 0.6" Width - 0.25" Size
Capacity - for Paper - 1Dozen - Black -
Steel

Business Source Fold-back Binder
Clips - Small - 0.8" Width - 0.38" Size
Capacity - for Paper - 144 / Box -
Black

Business Source Fold-back Binder
Clips - Small - 0.8" Width - 0.38" Size
Capacity - for Paper - 1Dozen - Black -
Steel

Business Source Jumbo Nonskid
Paper Clips - Jumbo - 1000 / Pack -
Silver - Steel

11
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Clip, Paper
Item: BSN65638
Price: $1.55

Clip, Paper
Item: BSN65639
Price: $7.99

Clipboard
ltem: BSN01861
Price: $2.59

Copy & Multipurpose Paper
Item: BSN36593
Price: $75.07 CT

Copy & Multipurpose Paper
Item: AZCTN
Price: $42.99 CT

Correction Tape
Item: ITA60233
Price: $7.06 PK

Business Source Paper Clips - No. 1 -
1000 / Pack - Silver - Steel

Large Paper Clips, 10 BX, 100 Box,
1000 clips

Spring Clip Plastic Clipboard - 8 1/2" x
11" - Spring Clip - Plastic - Smoke - 1
Each

Business Source Premium
Multipurpose Copy Paper - 92
Brightness - Legal - 8 1/2" x 14" - 20 Ib
Basis Weight - 5000 / Carton - Acid-
free

Copy Paper, letter size, 5,000 sheets,
10 reams

Side-Apply Correction Tape - 0.20"
Width x 32.80 ft LengthSmoke
Dispenser - Tear Resistant - 10 / Pack
- Smoke

12




Creamer, Liquid
Item: NES35070
Price: $22.99

Creamer, Liquid
ltem: NES35120
Price: $23.81

Creamer, Liquid
Item: ITD100718
Price: $24.37

Cup, Foam
ltem: DCC8J8CT
Price: $59.99

Cup, Hot
ltem: GJO11260CT
Price: $80.00

Cup, Hot
Item: GJO11256
Price: $3.61

Coffee mate Liquid Creamer Singles -
French Vanilla Flavor - 0.38 fl oz (11
mL) - 180/Carton - 180 Serving

Coffee mate Original Flavor Liquid
Creamer Singles - Original Flavor -
0.38 fl oz (11 mL) - 180/Carton - 180
Serving

International Delight Land O Lakes
Mini Moo's Half & Half Cream Singles
- 192/Carton

Dart Insulated Hot Drink Foam Cups -
25/ Bag - 8 fl 0z - 40 / Carton - White

Genuine Joe Ripple Hot Cups - 25/
Pack - 12 fl oz - 20 / Carton - Brown -
Hot Drink, Beverage

Genuine Joe Rippled Hot Cup - 10 fl
oz - 25/ Pack - Brown - Beverage, Hot
Drink

13




Cup, Hot
Item: DXE2338WS
Price: $6.73

Cup, Hot
ltem: GJO10316
Price: $8.79

Cup, Hot
Item: GJO11255BD
Price: $17.75

Cup, Lid
ltem: GJO19052
Price: $8.97

Drink, Coffee
ltem: GMT6501
Price: $15.99

Drink, Coffee
ltem: GMT6111
Price: $16.80

Dixie WiseSize Cup - 8 floz - 25/
Pack - Pathways - Paper - Hot Drink,
Beverage

Genuine Joe Hot Cup -8 floz-50/
Pack - Assorted - Paper Cup

Genuine Joe Ripple Hot Cups - 8 fl oz
- 125 / Bundle - Brown - Hot Drink,
Beverage

Genuine Joe Raised Siphole Hot Cup
Lids - Round - 50 / Pack - White

Green Mountain Coffee Roasters® K-
Cup Regular Coffee Variety Pack -
Compatible with Keurig Brewer - 22 /
Box

Krispy Kreme Doughnuts® K-Cup
Classic Decaf Coffee - Compatible
with Keurig Brewer - Medium - 24 /
Box

14
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Drink, Ground Coffee
ltem: NES25573
Price: $227.99

Drink, Hot Chocolate
ltem: NES10343
Price: $59.99

Drink, K-Cup
Item: GMT6520
Price: $15.99

Drink, Sugar
Item: SMU50319CT
Price: $22.71

Drink, Sugar Substitute

Item: SMU50150CT
Price: $32.67

Drink, Tea
ltem: BTC00388
Price: $4.08

Classico 100% Arabica Roast Ground
Coffee, Medium Blend, 2 Ib Bag,
6/Carton

Premium Hot Chocolate Mix, 1.75 Ib
Bag, 4/Carton

Green Mountain Coffee Roasters® K-
Cup Breakfast Blend Coffee - Light -
24 | Box

Sugar In The Raw Natural Turbinado
Cane Sugar Packets -
PacketMolasses Flavor - Natural
Sweetener - 2/Carton - 200 Per Box

SWEET'N Low Low-Sugar Substitute
Packets - Packet - Artificial Sweetener
- 4/Carton - 400 Per Box

Bigelow Classic Green Tea Bag - 8 oz
Per Bag - 28 / Box

15
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Drink, Tea
ltem: LIPTJL00291
Price: $7.59

Drink, Water
Iltem: NGR0524
Price: $4.50

Drink, Water
ltem: NLE194627
Price: $4.99

Ear Plugs
ltem: MMM3121252
Price: $39.91

Envelope
Item: BSN42120
Price: $53.07

Envelope
ltem: BSN36663
Price: $18.99

Lipton® Classic Black Tea Bag - 1.3
oz Per Packet - 100 Teabag - 100 /
Box

Niagara Purified Drinking Water,
16.90z Bottles, 24 Bottles per Case

Pure Life Purified Bottled Water -
Ready-to-Drink - 8 fl 0z, 24 bottles per

case e

3M soft Neons Blasts Earplugs - Noise

Reduction, Comfortable, Corded, ‘ -
Disposable - Noise Protection - Foam
- Neon Yellow - 200 / Box H

Business Source Self Adhesive Kraft
Catalog Envelopes - Catalog - 9"
Width x 12" Length - 28 Ib - Self-
sealing - Kraft - 250 / Box - Brown
Kraft

Envelopes - Mead Brown Kraft - 9x12
- Large wi/clasp closure
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Envelope
ltem: BSN42206
Price: $24.99

Tissue, Facial
ltem: GJO26085
Price: $44.99 CT/36

Floor Brush
Iltem: BMJBO7WRWNR61

Price:

Folder, Top Tab
ltem: BSN65779
Price: $25.99

Folder, Top Tab
ltem: BSN65776
Price: $25.99

GLUE STICK
ltem: AVE0OO166
Price: $0.32 EA

Envelopes - Security Window w/Self
Stick Seal / 1 box - 500 Qty

Genuine Joe Cube Box Facial Tissue -
2 Ply - White - Soft, Smooth - For
Face, - 85 Per Box - 36 / Carton

Floor Scrub Brush with Long Handle -
50",2 in 1 Scrape and Stiff Brush for
Cleaning Bathroom, Tub and
Tile,Patio, Kitchen, Wall and Deck

1/3 Tab Cut Letter Recycled Top Tab
File Folder - 8 1/2" x 11" - Top Tab
Location - Assorted Position Tab
Position - Blue - 10% Recycled - 100 /
Box

1/3 Tab Cut Letter Recycled Top Tab
File Folder - 8 1/2" x 11" - Top Tab
Location - Assorted Position Tab
Position - Red - 10% Recycled - 100 /
Box

Avery® Permanent Glue Stic - 0.26 oz
- 1 Each - White
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GLUE STICK
ltem: AVE00196
Price: $0.99 EA

Hand Sanitizer
Item: DIA01585
Price: $50.21

Hand Sanitizer
ltem: GOJ363912
Price: $3.99

Hanging Folders
ltem: PFX37215
Price: $13.99

Hanging Strips & Hooks
ltem: MMM17201ES

Price: $3.29

Highlighter
Item: ITA30004
Price: $5.99

Avery® Permanent Glue Stic - 1.27 oz
- 1 Each - White

Dial Hand Sanitizer - 7.5 fl 0z (221.8
mL) - Pump Bottle Dispenser - Kill
Germs - Hand - Clear - Fragrance-
free, Dye-free - 1 Each

PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Gel - 12 fl
0z - Pump Bottle Dispenser - Kill
Germs - Hand, Skin - Clear - 1 Each

Hanging File Folders - Letter size

Command Hanging Strips & Hooks /
box of multiple sizes -

Integra Chisel Desk Liquid
Highlighters - Chisel Marker Point
Style - Yellow Water Based Ink -
Yellow Barrel - 1 Dozen
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Hot Cup Lid
ltem: DXE9538DX
Price: $18.93

Hot Drink
ltem: NES26791
Price: $18.60

Index, 5-tab
ltem: AVE11465
Price: $0.50 PK

Label
Item: AVE30600
Price: $10.99

Label
ltem: AVE30603
Price: $14.99

Legal Pad, Jr
Item: BSN63107
Price: $9.43

Dixie Perfect Touch Hot Cup Lid - 100
/ Pack

Nestle® Milk Chocolate Single-Serve
Hot Chocolate Packets - 60 / Box

Avery 5-tab dividers/multicolor 3 ring
binders/ 1pack-24sets

Labels - 1" x 2 5/8" Length -
Permanent Adhesive - Rectangle -
Laser, Inkjet - White - 3000 / Box

Labels - 2" Width x 4" Length -
Permanent Adhesive - Rectangle -
Laser, Inkjet - White - Paper - 10 /
Sheet - 100 Total Sheets -1000 / Box

Business Source Writing Pads - 50
Sheets - Jr.Legal - 8" x " - Canary
Paper - Micro Perforated, Easy Tear,
Sturdy Back - 1 Dozen
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Legal Pad, Jr
ltem: BSN63110
Price: $9.43

Legal Pad, Legal
Item: BSN63109
Price: $25.79

Legal Pad, Letter
Item: BSN63105
Price: $13.60

Legal Pad, Letter
ltem: BSN63108
Price: $13.61

Lens Cleaner
ltem: BAL8574GM
Price: $12.24

Liner, Trash Can
ltem: GJO01757
Price: $53.01

Business Source Writing Pads - 50
Sheets - 0.28" Ruled - Jr.Legal - 8" x
5" - White Paper - Micro Perforated,
Easy Tear, Sturdy Back - 1 Dozen

50 Sheets - Legal - 8 1/2" x 14" -
White Paper - Micro Perforated, Easy
Tear, Sturdy Back - 1 Dozen

Business Source Micro-Perforated
Legal Ruled Pads - 50 Sheets - 8 1/2"
x 11 3/4" - Canary Paper - Micro
Perforated, Easy Tear, Sturdy Back - 1
Dozen

Business Source Micro-Perforated
Legal Ruled Pads - 50 Sheets - 8 1/2"
x 11 3/4" - White Paper - Micro
Perforated, Easy Tear, Sturdy Back - 1
Dozen

Bausch + Lomb Sight Savers Lens
Cleaning Tissues - For Eyeglasses,
Monitor, Camera Lens - Pre-
moistened, Individually Wrapped - 100
/ BX

Genuine Joe High-Density Can Liners
- Medium Size - 33 gal Capacity - 33"
Width x 40" Length - 0.43 mil (11
Micron) Thickness - High Density -
Clear - Resin - 500/Carton - 25 Per
Roll - Office Waste, Industrial Trash
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Liner, Trash Can
ltem: GJO01014
Price: $36.90

Liner, Trash Can
ltem: GJO02861
Price: $65.50

Liner, Trash Can
ltem: EJOHD242408
Price: $28.99

Liner, Trash Can
ltem: EJOHD404822
Price: $43.99

Sweetener
ltem: MRINUT20015448
Price: $30.83

Manual Dispenser
Item: GOJ720001
Price: $17.33

Genuine Joe Clear Trash Can Liners -
60 gal Capacity - 38" Width x 58"
Length - 0.80 mil (20 Micron) - Low
Density - Clear - Film - 100/CT

Heavy Duty Trash Can Liners - 60 gal
Capacity - 38" Width x 58" Length - 2
mil - Black - Resin - 100/Carton

High-Density Can Liners, 24x24, 10
Gal, 6 Mic, CT/1000

High-Density Can Liners, 40x48, 45
Gal, 18 Mic, CT/200

Equal Zero Calorie Original Sweetener
Packets - 0.035 oz (1 g) - Artificial
Sweetener - 500/Box

Gojo® PRO TDX 2000 Dispenser -
Manual - 2.11 quart Capacity -
Refillable, Rugged - Black - 1Each

21




ERASERS
ltem: SAN81803
Price: $2.85 EA

Marker, Dry Erase Kit
ltem: SAN80653
Price: $8.76

Marker, Highlighter
ltem: ITA33323
Price: $5.99

Marker, Highlighter
ltem: ITA33322
Price: $5.99

Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA33321
Price: $5.99

Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA33324
Price: $5.99

Expo Whiteboard Cleaner - 8 fl oz -
Non-toxic - White - Isopropyl Alcohol,
Ethylene Glycol Monobutyl Ether
(EGBE) - 1Each

Expo Low-Odor Dry-erase Set - 0.5
mm Marker Point Size - Chisel Marker
Point Style - Black, Red, Blue, Green -
Black, Red, Blue, Green Barrel -4/
Set

Integra Chisel Desk Liquid
Highlighters - Chisel Marker Point
Style - Fluorescent Blue - 1 Dozen

Integra Chisel Desk Liquid
Highlighters - Chisel Marker Point
Style - Fluorescent Orange - 1 Dozen

Integra Chisel Desk Liquid
Highlighters - Chisel Marker Point
Style - Fluorescent Pink - 1 Dozen

Integra Chisel Desk Liquid
Highlighters - Chisel Marker Point
Style - Green - 1 Dozen
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Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA36181
Price: $4.29

Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA36184
Price: $4.29

Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA36185
Price: $4.29

Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA36182
Price: $4.29

Marker, Highlighter
Item: ITA36183
Price: $4.29

Marker, Highlighter
Item: SAN25876PP
Price: $4.44

Pen Style Fluorescent Highlighters -
Chisel Marker Point Style - Flouresent
Yellow - 1 Dozen

Pen Style Fluorescent Highlighters -
Chisel Marker Point Style -
Fluorescent Blue - 1 Dozen

Pen Style Fluorescent Highlighters -
Chisel Marker Point Style -
Fluorescent Green - 1 Dozen

Pen Style Fluorescent Highlighters -
Chisel Marker Point Style -
Fluorescent Orange - 1 Dozen

Pen Style Fluorescent Highlighters -
Chisel Marker Point Style -
Fluorescent Pink - 1 Dozen

Sharpie Highlighter - Tank - Chisel
Marker Point Style - Yellow, Blue,
Orange, Pink - 6 / Pack
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Marker, Permanent
ltem: ITA30016
Price: $3.35

Marker, Permanent
ltem: SAN38264PP
Price: $4.79

Marker, Permanent
ltem: SAN30051
Price: $1.39

Markers
ltem: SAN30001
Price: $11.55 DZ

Marker, Permanent
Iltem: SAN30002
Price: $8.59

Markers, Dry Erase
ltem: ITA18297
Price: $2.99

Integra Permanent Fine Point Markers
- Fine Marker Point - Black - 1 Dozen

Sharpie Chisel Tip Permanent Marker
- Chisel Marker Point Style - 4 / Pack

Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Ink
Marker - Fine Marker Point - Black
Alcohol Based Ink - 1 Each

Sharpie Pen-style Permanent Marker -
Fine Marker Point - Black Alcohol
Based Ink - 1/ Box

Sharpie Pen-style Permanent Marker -
Red Fine Marker Point - 1 Dozen

Dry Erase Markers - Fine Point -
Assorted, 4/PK
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Memo Pad
Item: BSN65900
Price: $9.99

Mesh Cup
ltem: LLR84150
Price: $1.99

Mesh Pen Cup
ltem: LLR84149
Price: $4.99

Notebook
ltem: MEA05222
Price: $1.59

Notebook
ltem: SPR83254
Price: $2.09

Packaging Tape
Item: BSN32946
Price: $12.87

Small note memo pad - 3x5, 12/PK

Mesh Cup Holder - Black / binderclip
or paperclip holder - 4 pack

Mesh Cup - Pen Holder / Black - 4
pack

1-Subject Wireless Notebook - 80
Sheets - Ruled Margin - 8" x 10 1/2" -
White Paper

Wirebound College Ruled Notebooks -
120 Sheets - Wire Bound - College
Ruled - Unruled Margin - 8" x 10 1/2" -
Stiff-cover & back - 1 Each

Business Source Heavy-duty
Packaging/Sealing Tape - 110 yd
Length x 1.88" Width - 3" Core - 1.60
mil -Packing - 6 / Pack - Clear
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Pain Reliever Advil Liqui-Gels - For Pain, Headache, -T‘“-‘ |
) Backache, Menstrual Cramp, Joint édgll ¥ 8
ltem: GKC16902 Pain, Fever - 1 Each - 2 Per Packet ,mm{,ﬁ&g ;E__'-:ép 3
e Fever Ae e

Price: $26.01

Pain Reliever
ltem: LIL97477
Price: $20.57

Paper, roll
Item: BSN28650
Price: $9.70

Pen, Ballpoint
ltem: ZEB22210
Price: $4.41

Pen, Ballpoint
Item: ZEB22220
Price: $4.41

Pen, Ballpoint

ltem: PAP3331131C

Price: $1.69

Tylenol Extra-Strength Capsules - For
Fever, Headache, Pain, Upset
Stomach, Toothache, Arthritis,
Muscular Pain, Premenstrual Cramp,
Menstrual Cramp, Backache,
Common Cold - 30 / Box

Business Source 150' Adding Machine
Rolls - 2 1/4" x 150 ft - 12 / Pack -
Sustainable Forestry Initiative (SFI) -
Lint-free

Zebra Z-Grip Retractable Ballpoint
Pens - Medium Pen Point - 1 mm Pen
Point Size - Retractable - Black - Black
Barrel - 1/ Dozen

Zebra Z-Grip Retractable Ballpoint
Pens - Medium Pen Point - 1 mm Pen
Point Size - Retractable - Blue - Clear,
Blue Barrel - Nickel Tip - 1 / Dozen

Black Paper Mate Pens - Ballpoint,
1/DZ
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Pen, Ballpoint

ltem: PAP3311131C

Price: $1.69

Pen, Ballpoint

ltem: PAP3321131C

Price: $1.69

Pen, Gel
ltem: PIL31020
Price: $16.99

Pen, Gel
Item: PIL31021
Price: $16.99

Safety Glasses
ltem: CRWBK110
Price: $1.25

Sanitizing Wipes
ltem: GOJ902210
Price: $6.87

Blue Paper Mate Pens - Ballpoint,
1/DZ

Red Paper Mate Pens - Ballpoint,
1/DZ

Pilot G2 Retractable Gel Ink Rollerball
Pens, Black

Pilot G2 Retractable Gel Ink Rollerball
Pens, Blue

BearKat Safety Glasses, Wraparound,
Black Frame/Clear Lens

PURELL® On-the-go Sanitizing Hand
Wipes - 5" x 7" - Clear - Alcohol
Based, Fragrance-free - 100 / Box
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Scissors
ltem: SPR25225
Price: $1.59

Scissors
ltem: SPR25226
Price: $1.59

Sheet Protector
ltem: BSN32357
Price: $3.99 PK

Soap, Dispenser Réfill
ltem: GOJ722004CT
Price: $53.07 CT

Soap, Liquid Reéfill
Item: GJO03109
Price: $6.45 EA

Soap, Shampoo & Body
ltem: GOJ2152
Price: $109.25 CT/8

Sparco Straight Scissors w/Rubber
Grip Handle - 7" Overall Length -
Straight - Stainless Steel - Pointed Tip
- Black, Gray - 1 Each

Straight Scissors w/Rubber Grip
Handle - 8" Overall Length - Straight -
Stainless Steel - Black, Gray - 1 Each

Clear Sheet Protecors - Binder insert

Gojo® Rich Pink Antibacterial Lotion
Soap Refill - 67.6 fl oz (2 L) - Soil
Remover - Yes - 4 / Carton

Genuine Joe Lotion Soap - 1 gal (3.8
L) - Grease Remover, Grime
Remover, Dirt Remover, Ink Remover,
Oil Remover, Hand, Skin - White - 1
Each

Gojo® Spa Bath Body and Hair
Shampoo - Herbal Scent - NXT 1,000
ML refill - 8/ CT
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Stapler
Item: BSN62835
Price: $3.29 EA

Staples
ltem: BSN65651
Price: $4.16

Staples
ltem: UNV79000
Price: $1.29

Sticky Note
ltem: BSN16493
Price: $4.00

Sticky Note
Item: MMM65412SSCY
Price: $17.49

Sticky Note
ltem: BSN16500
Price: $2.29

Full-strip Plastic Desktop Stapler - 20
Paper Sheets Capacity - 210 Capacity
- 1/4" Staple Size - Black

Business Source Chisel Point
Standard Staples - 210 Per Strip -
Standard - 1/4" Leg - 1/2" Crown - 30
Sheet(s) - for Paper - Chisel Point - 5/
Pack

Standard Chisel Point 210 Strip Count
Staples, 5,000/Box

Business Source Premium
Repostionable Adhesive Notes - 1.50"
x 2" - Rectangle - Unruled - Neon -
Self-adhesive, Repositionable- 12 /
Pack

Post-it® Super Sticky Notes - 1080 -
3" x 3" - Square - 90 Sheets per Pad -
Unruled - Canary Yellow - Paper -
Self-adhesive - 12 / Pack

Sticky Note Pads - 1.5x2 Mini -
Multicolor, 12/PK
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Sticky Note
ltem: BSN36610
Price: $2.19

Sticky Note
ltem: BSN36614
Price: $5.99

Sticky Note
ltem: BSN36612
Price: $3.99

Sticky Note
ltem: BSN16501
Price: $7.99

Sugar Substitute
Item: GJO70468
Price: $9.81

Table Napkin
ltem: GJO11254
Price: $4.47

Sticky Note Pads - 1.5x2 Mini - Yellow,
12/PK

Sticky Note Pads - 3x3 - Multicolor
packs, 12/PK

Sticky Note Pads - 3x3 - Yellow packs,
12/PK

Sticky Note Pads - 4x6 - Lined -
Multicolor packs

Genuine Joe Sucralose Zero Calorie
Sweetener Packets - 0.035 0z (1 g) -
Avrtificial Sweetener - 400/Box

Genuine Joe Lunch Napkins - 1 Ply -
Quarter-fold - 13" x 11.25" - White -
Soft, Embossed, Versatile - For Lunch
- 400 Per Pack - 2400 / Carton
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Tableware, Plate
ltem: GJO10320CT
Price: $59.11

Tableware, Bowl
ltem: DXESXB12WS
Price: $20.00

Tableware, Bowl
ltem: DXESX20PATH
Price: $101.31

Tableware, Fork
ltem: GJO30400
Price: $19.69

Forks
ltem: GJO0010430
Price: $2.30 BX/100

Tableware, Fork
ltem: DXEFM507
Price: $4.89

Genuine Joe 9" Printed Paper Plates -
125 / Pack - Disposable - Assorted - 4
/ Carton

Dixie Ultra® Pathways 12 oz
Heavyweight Paper Bowls by GP Pro -
Pathways - Disposable - Microwave
Safe - White - Paper Body - 125/
Pack

Dixie Ultra® Pathways 20 oz
Heavyweight Paper Bowls - 125/
Pack - Pathways - Microwave Safe -
Green, Burgundy - Paper Body - 4 /
CT

Genuine Joe Heavyweight Disposable
Forks - 1 Piece(s) - 1000/Carton - Fork
-1 x Fork - Disposable - White

Genuine Joe Heavyweight White
Plastic Forks - 100/Box - Disposable -
White

Dixie Medium-weight Disposable
Forks Grab-N-Go by GP Pro - 100/Box
- Fork - Black
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Tableware, Knife
ltem: GJO30401
Price: $18.93

Tableware, Knife
ltem: GJO10431
Price: $4.06

Tableware, Knife
ltem: DXEKM507
Price: $4.89

Plates, Paper
Item: ADMPPOGREWH
Price: $29.69 CT/10PKS of 100

Tableware, Plate
ltem: DXESXP9PATH
Price: $21.09

Tableware, Plate
ltem: GJO10232
Price: $8.09

Genuine Joe Heavyweight Disposable
Knives - 1 Piece(s) - 1000/Carton -
Knife - 1 x Knife - Disposable - White

Genuine Joe Heavyweight Disposable
Knives - 100/Box - Disposable - White

Dixie Medium-weight Disposable
Knives Grab-N-Go by GP Pro -
100/Box - Knife - Black

AJM Green Label 9" Economy Paper
Plates - 100 / Pack - Microwave Safe -
White - Paper Body - 10 / Carton

Dixie Heavy-weight Paper Plates by
GP Pro - White - 125 Pack, 8 1/2"
Plate

Genuine Joe Table Ware - Disposable
- White, Natural - Sugarcane Body -
50 / Pack, 10" plate
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Tableware, Plate

ltem: DXESXP6WSCT

Price: $26.95

Plates, Paper

ltem: GJO10320

Price: $13.99 PK/125

Tableware, Spoon
Item: GJO30402
Price: $18.83

Tableware, Spoon
ltem: GJO10432
Price: $4.06

Tableware, Spoon
ltem: DXETM507
Price: $4.89

Tape
ltem: BSN43575
Price: $11.30

Dixie Ultra® Pathways 5-7/8"
Heavyweight Paper Plates - 125/
Pack - Pathways - Disposable -
Microwave Safe - White - Paper Body
-4/CT

Genuine Joe 9" Printed Paper Plates -
Disposable - Assorted - 125 / Pack

Genuine Joe Heavyweight Disposable
Spoons - 1 Piece(s) - 1000/Carton -
Spoon - 1 x Spoon - Disposable -
White

Genuine Joe Heavyweight Disposable
Spoons - 100/Box - Disposable -
White

Dixie Medium-weight Disposable
Teaspoon Grab-N-Go by GP Pro -
100/Box - Teaspoon - Black

Business Source All-purpose
Transparent Glossy Tape - 27.78 yd
Length x 0.75" Width - 1" Core - For
Sealing, Mending, Protecting - 12/
Pack - Clear
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Tape Invisible Tape, 3/4" x 1296", 1" Core,
Clear —
ltem: BSN32952 ==
Price: $0.99 Pibioaiic ol
Tape, Dispenser Standard Desktop Tape Dispenser - 1"
Core - Non-skid Base - Plastic - Black
ltem: BSN32954 -1 Each

Price: $2.19 EA

Tape, Gun Shipping Tape Gun

Item: SPR68535

Price: $21.99

Tape, Packaging General-Purpose Packaging Tape -

_ 54.60 yd Length x 1.88" Width - 1.9 L
ftem: MMM37102CR mil Thickness - 3" Core - 1/ Roll - - Tartan
Price: $1.59 Clear ¥

=/
IR,
Tissue, Bath Bath Tissue Roll, 2 Ply - 4" x 3" - 400
Sheets/Roll - Soft, Embossed -
ltem: GJO2540096 Individually Wrapped - 96/CT

Price: $49.99 CT/96
Priced at $.52 RL

Tissue, Bath Genuine Joe Embossed Roll Bath
_ Tissue - 2 Ply - 4" x 4" - 550
Item: GJO2508080 Sheets/Roll Very Soft,- 80 / Carton

Price: $60.29 CT/80
550 4x4 sheets. Top Seller
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Tissue, Bath
ltem: SOL21724
Price: $64.99 CT/96

Grown from 100% renewable fibers

Tissue, Bath
ltem: TRK2465110
Price: $74.71 CT/80

Premium softness

Tissue, Facial
ltem: MRC2930
Price: 1.49 BX

Tissue, Facial
ltem: PGC84405
Price: $1.50 EA

Tissue, Facial
ltem: PGC84405CT
Price: $29.99 CT/24

Tissue, Facial
ltem: SOL11513
Price: $28.79 CT/30

Best seller, $0.96 per BX

Livi Solaris Paper Two-ply Bath Tissue
- 2 Ply - 500 Sheets/Roll - 4" x 3.66"
sheet, Embossed, Eco-friendly, Soft,
Individually Wrapped - 96 / Carton

Tork Premium Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply
- 4"x3.75" sheet, Extra Soft,
Embossed, Individually Wrapped- 80 x
450 sheets

Marcal Pro Facial Tissue - Flat Box - 2
Ply - 4.50" x 8.60" - White - Absorbent,
Soft, Hypoallergenic, 100 / Box

Puffs Everyday Facial Tissue - 2 Ply -
8.40" x 8.20" - White - Soft,
Comfortable, Strong, Lotion-free,
Fragrance-free - 64 Per Box - 1 / Box

Puffs Everyday Facial Tissue - 2 Ply -
8.40" x 8.20" - White - Soft,
Comfortable, Strong, Lotion-free,
Fragrance-free - 64 Per Box - 24/
Box/CT

Livi Solaris Paper 2-ply Facial Tissue,
very-very soft, 100 sheets/BX, 30
BX/CT
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Top Tab File Folder
Item: BSN17526
Price: $15.84

Top Tab File Folder
ltem: BSN17525
Price: $12.85

Towel, Center Pull
ltem: STF410079
Price: $42.09 CT/6

Towel, Multifold
ltem: TRKMK520A
Price: $33.10 CT/16

Soft, Natural, No dyes.

Towels, Kitchen
ltem: PGC74682
Price: $18.05 CT/12

Towel, Roll
ltem: GPC27385CT
Price: $49.99 CT/30

Business Source 1/3 Tab Cut Legal
Recycled Top Tab File Folder - 8 1/2"
x 14" - Top Tab Location - Assorted
Position Tab Position - Manila - 100 /
Box

Business Source 1/3 Tab Cut Letter
Recycled Top Tab File Folder - 8 1/2"
x 11" - Top Tab Location - Assorted
Position Tab Position - Manila - 100 /
Box

Stefco 600 Sheet Center Pull
Dispenser Towels - 2 Ply - 7.60" x 8" -
600 Sheets/Roll - 8" Roll Diameter -
Perforated, Center Pull, Absorbent, - 6
x 600 sheets

TORK Universal Hand Towel Multifold
- Natural - Absorbent, Soft - 250 Per
Pack - 4000 / Sheets

Bounty Essentials Select-A-Size
Paper Towels - 12 Big Rolls = 16
Regular - 2 Ply - 83 Sheets/Roll -
White - For Kitchen - 12 / Carton

Pacific Blue Select Perforated Paper
Towel Roll - 2 Ply - 8.80" x 11" - 85
Sheets/Roll - White - Paper -
Perforated - 30 / CT
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Towel, Roll
ltem: PGC74651
Price: $11.07 PK/6

Tissue, Bath
ltem: PGC04177
Price: $9.95 PK/4

Toner
ltem: HEWCF226A
Price: $123.28 EA

Toner, Laser
ltem: HEWCF226X
Price: $226.95

Toner
ltem: HEWCF258A
Price: $103.10 EA

Toner, Laser
ltem: HEWCF281A
Price: $198.45

Bounty Select-A-Size Paper Towel - 2
Ply - 83 Sheets/Roll - Strong - 6 x 83
sheets

Charmin Ultra Stong Toilet Paper - 2
Ply - White, Soft, 4 x 362 sheets

HP 26A Original Laser Toner
Cartridge - Black Pack - 3100 Pages

HP 26X, (CF226X) High-Yield Black
Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge

HP 58A, (CF258A) Black Original
LaserJet Toner Cartridge

HP 81A, (CF281A) Black Original
LaserJet Toner Cartridge
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Toner, Laser
ltem: HEWW2020A
Price: $88.25

Toner, Laser
ltem: HEWW2021A
Price: $114.85

Toner, Laser
ltem: HEWW2022A
Price: $115.85

Toner, Laser
ltem: HEWW2023A
Price: $116.85

HP 414A, (W2020A) Black Original
LaserJet Toner Cartridge

HP 414A, (W2021A) Cyan Original
LaserJet Toner Cartridge

HP 414A, (W2021A) Yellow Original
LaserJet Toner Cartridge

HP 414A, (W2021A) Magenta Original
LaserJet Toner Cartridge
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At checkout enter discount code

Qty Hem# Description um Price Line Total |
8 MMMR3301055AU Post-it® Super Sticky Dispenser MNotes - Energy Boost Color Collection - 900 - 37 x 37 - Square - PK 520,10 $160.80
Materiak 5160.80
Subtotal: $140.80
Corpm et ot s000

Shipping: 2500
Free Next Day Shipping
Tax: 5289
Total: ﬂélﬁ?
o Enter Coupon Code
€ cowon NeWvEAR2S is applied. s |

Qty  Item# : Line Total
8 MMMR3I 3010554 Post-it® Super Sticky Dispenser MNotes - Energy Boost Color Collection - 900- 3" x 3® - Square - PK 52010 516080
Material; $160.80

‘Coupon Code: NEWYEAR25 Discount (525.00)

ot s1zss
Handling: £0.00

Shipping: §2500

Free Next Day Shipping

Tax: 5289

Total: $138.69

9 Code and discount amount is applied
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